
 Cosmetologists/Hair 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
#39    Amber Thorogood            405-613-1879 
#54    Blendz by Edith             956-854-0134 
#40    Brooke Lulseged             469-931-7730  
#24    Charity Janway              903-703-8014 
#5 Danea Wallace              214-717-8207  
#55 Debbie Calloway   972-670-0407   
#2  Heidi Kim                      214-236-7468  
#37    Lucky Hair Studio         469-684-5237 
#14    Janette Wood                 480-438-0403 
#24     Jenna English                972-989-4497  
#18 Jia Chen   214-802-3655 
#23 Nudee Parish                  817-812-6809  
#49    Krissy Winston               903-246-5603  
#4 Linda Evans  469-254-8608   
#32 Maha Masoud   469-544-2439  
#47    Mariah Hughes               469-708-8251 
#46  Nancy Guerra                214-864-6715 
#35     Rocio Ochoa                   214-927-3165 
#43 Shagufta Ali (Sugar)   469-579-2972 
#41     Shelley Rodriguez          806-438-9760 
#15 Sheryl Wheeler  469-831-9677 
#17     Sheree Holden                214-998-4659 
#24     Shelby Pope                   214-558-9732 
#1 Susan Luong  214-606-6095 
 #60    Sue Tran (F)                  972-835-2799 
#8       Tai Le Nguyen              210-396-3747 
#13 Trang Nguyen  469-583-2889 

 Barber 
 
 
                 
 
 
#54    Blendz by Edith            956-854-0134 
#16     Edgar Osorio                214-650-0391 
#57     Jay Moore                    214-881-1321 
#57     Jermiah Thompson       469-657-1598 
#16     JP Santillan                 469-664-3306 
#21    Jorge Hernandez           214-424-9956 
#47    Oscar Betancourt          214-646-4788 
#47    Sean Potts                     469-556-7941 
#53       www.GametimeBarbershops.com  
 

 
Med Spa 
#59   Golden Diamond Medspa 
                                    214-509-8801    

 
Tattoo 
#52  Mayra’s Tattoo Studio 
                                  469-377-0249   
                               

Facial(F)–Waxing(W)–Threading(T) 
 

 
#42 Cindy Dang (W) 972-369-4673 
#45    Gulnoz Iskandarova(T) 469-450-9734 
#27    Jacqueline Torrejon (F)  214-909-0703 
#10    Jessica Mata (Body Wax)                                        
                                                  469-348-5884 
#35    Rocio Ochoa  (T)            214-927-3165   
#43 Shagufta Ali (T)  469-579-2972 
#60    Sue Tran (F)                   972-835-2799 
#38    Yen Nguyen (W) 469-939-3402 

 
 
 
 
Massage  
#25    Relaxed to Bliss             214-751-2738 
#28 Jesse Hernandez  214-240-6497 
#26 Patty Kennedy  972-897-6108 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.gametimebarbershops.com/


Multicultural, Ethnic Hair  
 
 
 
 
 
 
#56    Alyssa Bradley                469-744-9868 
#19    Brearra La’Shay              945-308-4773 
#40    Brooke Lulseged              469-931-7730  
#29    Lynn Hoard-Barber        214-280-8815 
#49    Krissy Winston               903-246-5603  
#58    Meseret Asore                 972-693-2246 
#47    Mariah Hughes               469-708-8251 
#34    Rae Smith (Braiding)     214-514-3699 
#15    Sheryl Wheeler               469-831-9677 
#51    Tsehay Warig                469-826-1520 
 

Nails  
 

 
 
 
#31     Adore Nails                    214-606-2696 
#30 Ann Van  469-742-3528 
#42    Cindy Dang                    972-369-4673 
#44    Nails by Helen               972-890-6579 
#35    Nayeli Ochoa                 469-740-6722 
#12    Perfection Nails             214-404-4755 
#11    Sue Ton                          972-370-4157 
#9      Tina Tran                      972-363-3535  
#38 Yen Nguyen                  469-939-3402  

Hair Extensions 
#39    Amber Thorogood           405-613-1879 
#19    Brearra La’Shay             945-308-4773 
#40    Brooke Lulseged            469-931-7730   
#24     Jenna English               972-989-4497  
#24     Shelby Pope                  214-558-9732  
#13 Trang Nguyen  469-583-2889 

 
 
 
 
Lash Extensions 
#7      Lauren Castillo             469-487-4958 
#33    Lucy Hoang                  469-810-9166 
#6      Oh La’ lash                   469-600-6906                     
#35    Rocio Ochoa                  214-927-3165 
#20    The Lash Duo 
           -Michelle                       469-386-0809 
           -Emily                           214-400-8691 
#36    The Lash Studio           972-693-5157 
 
 

Permanent Cosmetics 
#33    Jasmine Brows               469-360-3373 
 
 

Up-dos /Make-up 
#43 Shagufta Ali (Sugar)   469-579-2972 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4280 Lavon Drive 
Suite 280 

Garland, Texas 75040 

Opening Hours 
Monday – Saturday 

9:30 – 7 pm 
Walk-Ins are Welcome 

Call for an appointment today 

972-414-9900 
 


